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				We are continually updating our web site to improve overall performance and usability. Unfortunately the resource you were looking for has been either moved or removed from the site.
				


				Please feel free to return to the Home Page or use the navigation above to continue exploring our site.
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					Listing information on this site has been supplied by members of the Durham Region Association of REALTORS®. The Durham Region Association of REALTORS® assumes no responsibility for its accuracy.
					


					All information displayed is believed to be accurate but is not guaranteed and should be independently verified. No warranties or representations are made of any kind. Not intended to solicit properties currently listed for sale. The trademarks REALTOR®, REALTORS® and the REALTOR® logo are controlled by The Canadian Real Estate Association (CREA) and identify real estate professionals who are members of CREA. The trademarks MLS®, Multiple Listing Service® and the associated logos are owned by CREA and identify the quality of services provided by real estate professionals who are members of CREA.
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				Register as a Preferred Client

				
					
					
						Preferred Clients have the ability to 
					


					In order to access these features we must first verify your identity. By registering you gain access to features that will help you find your next home easier than ever.
				

				
					
						
						
						

						
						
						

						
						
					

					

					
						Are you looking to buy, sell or rent?
						Buy
						Sell
						Buy and Sell
						Rent
						None
					

					

					
						Are you currently under contract with a REALTOR®?
						Yes
						Not yet
					

				

			

			
				Terms of service

				
					I acknowledge that signing up for this system provides expressed written consent to be contacted by e-mail.

I understand that the contact information I provide will not be shared with any third party under any circumstances and will be used only by the owner(s) of this Web site for the purposes of contacting me regarding real estate and related offers and promotions.

I understand that all information displayed is believed to be accurate but is not guaranteed and should be independently verified. No warranties or representations are made of any kind. Not intended to solicit properties currently listed for sale. The information contained herein is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed accurate by TREB.

I acknowledge that the information provided may only be used by consumers that have a bona fide interest in the purchase, sale, or lease of real estate of the type being offered via the website.

REALTOR®, REALTORS®, and the REALTOR® logo are certification marks that are owned by REALTOR® Canada Inc. and licensed exclusively to The Canadian Real Estate Association (CREA). These certification marks identify real estate professionals who are members of CREA and who must abide by CREA's By-Laws, Rules, and the REALTOR® Code. The MLS® trademark and the MLS® logo are owned by CREA and identify the quality of services provided by real estate professionals who are members of CREA.

The information contained on this site is based in whole or in part on information that is provided by members of The Canadian Real Estate Association, who are responsible for its accuracy. CREA reproduces and distributes this information as a service for its members and assumes no responsibility for its accuracy.

This website is operated by a brokerage or salesperson who is a member of The Canadian Real Estate Association.

The listing content on this website is protected by copyright and other laws, and is intended solely for the private, non-commercial use by individuals. Any other reproduction, distribution or use of the content, in whole or in part, is specifically forbidden. The prohibited uses include commercial use, "screen scraping", "database scraping", and any other activity intended to collect, store, reorganize or manipulate data on the pages produced by or displayed on this website.

					

					
						Do you agree to the above terms and conditions?
						Yes, I agree
					

				

			

		


		
			Thank you for registering

			
				Your account has been registered and a confirmation e-mail has been sent to your specified address.

In order to log in you must first click the confirmation link in the e-mail.

If you do not receive the e-mail within a few minutes, please check your Junk/Spam folder as automated emails are sometimes filtered.

Thank you,

Durham Region Association of REALTORS

			
		

	


	
	
		
			Preferred Client log in

			
				
					
					
					

					
				

				

				
					Remember me
				

			

			Forgot your password?
		

	


	
	
		
			Preferred Client password reminder

			Enter the e-mail address you registered with and we will e-mail your password to you.

			
				
				
				
					
				

			


		

		
			Your password reminder has been sent

			
				You should receive your password reminder in a few minutes.

Please check your e-mail before attempting to log in to your account.

Thank you,

Durham Region Association of REALTORS

			
		

	





				
				

	
	
		
			Mortgage calculator

			
				
				
				
				
					Purchase price

					Interest rate

					Yearly taxes

					Condo fees

					
						Amortization
						10 years
15 years
20 years
25 years
30 years
35 years
40 years


					

					
				

				

				
					

					
						Percent down

						
							0%
5%
10%
15%
20%
25%
30%
35%
40%
45%
50%
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						Remaining mortgage

						
						
						
					

					
						
							CMHC/GE premium
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						Mortgage payment

						
						
						
					

					
						Taxes/Fees

						
						
						
					

					
						Total payment

						
						
						
					

					
						Income required

						
						
						
					

					Disclaimer

					Please be aware that these are for indicative purposes only and will offer approximate values.

				

			

		

	


	
	
		
			Land transfer tax

			
				
					Purchase price

					
						First time home buyer
					

					
						Property located in Toronto
					

					
				

				

				
					

					
						Provincial tax

						
					

					
						Toronto tax

						
					

					
						Rebate

						
					

					
						Total tax

						
					

					Disclaimer

					Please be aware that these are for indicative purposes only and will offer approximate values.

				

			

		

	



 
				
				

	
	




	
	
		
			
			

			
			
			
			
				What's my home worth?

				Getting ready to sell your home?
Learn its true value quickly and for free!

				
					
						
						
						
					

				

			

			
				
					

					

				

				Tell us about your home

				
					
						
							Type of home
Single-family
Multi-family
Condo
Townhome
Patio-home
Investment
Land


						

						
							Bedrooms
1+
2+
3+
4+
5+


						

						
							Bathrooms
1+
1 ½+
2+
2 ½+
3+
3 ½+
4+
4 ½+
5+


						

						
							Square footage
600 ft²
800 ft²
1000 ft²
1200 ft²
1400 ft²
1600 ft²
1800 ft²
2000 ft²
2250 ft²
2500 ft²
2750 ft²
3000 ft²
3500 ft²
4000 ft²


						

					

					

					
						What conditon is your home in?
						Excellent
						Good
						Fair
						Poor
					

					

					
						When are you planning to sell?
						30 days or less
						6 months or less
						Over 6 months
						Over 12 months
					

				

			

			
				Tell us about yourself

				
					
						
						
						

						
						
						

						
					

					

					
						Are you currently under contract with a REALTOR®?
						Yes
						Not yet
					

				

			

		


		
			Thank you for your submission

			
				Your request has been successfully submitted. We will review your property information and contact you regarding your home valuation as soon as possible.

Thank you,

Durham Region Association of REALTORS

			
		

	


	
	
		
			
			

			
			
			
			
				Find my dream home

				Trouble finding your dream home? Let us know where you want to live and we'll find it for you!

				
					
						
						
						
					

				

			

			
				
					

					

				

				Tell us what you are looking for

				
					
						
							Type of home
Single-family
Multi-family
Condo
Townhome
Patio-home
Investment
Land


						

						
							Bedrooms
1+
2+
3+
4+
5+


						

						
							Bathrooms
1+
1 ½+
2+
2 ½+
3+
3 ½+
4+
4 ½+
5+


						

						
							Square footage
600 ft²
800 ft²
1000 ft²
1200 ft²
1400 ft²
1600 ft²
1800 ft²
2000 ft²
2250 ft²
2500 ft²
2750 ft²
3000 ft²
3500 ft²
4000 ft²


						

					

					

					
						What is your price range?
						
							

							
								$0
 – Any

								
								
							

						

					

					

					
						When are you planning to buy?
						30 days or less
						6 months or less
						Over 6 months
						Over 12 months
					

				

			

			
				Tell us about yourself

				
					
						
						
						

						
						
						

						
						
						

						
							Province
Alberta
British Columbia
Manitoba
New Brunswick
Newfoundland and Labrador
Nova Scotia
Northwest Territories
Nunavut
Ontario
Prince Edward Island
Quebec
Saskatchewan
Yukon


						

						
						

						
					

					

					
						Are you currently under contract with a REALTOR®?
						Yes
						Not yet
					

				

			

		


		
			Thank you for your submission

			
				Your request has been successfully submitted. We will review your property information and e-mail you a selection of homes that meet your critera as soon as possible.

Thank you,

Durham Region Association of REALTORS

			
		

	


	
	
		
			
			

			
			
			
			
				Mortgage pre-approval

				Ready to buy your next home?
Receive a personal mortgage report for free!

				
					
						When are you planning to buy?
						30 days or less
						6 months or less
						Over 6 months
					

				

			

			
				Tell us about yourself

				
					
						
						
						

						
						
						

						
					

					

					
						What is your preferred method to be contacted?
						Phone
						E-mail
					

					
						When is the best time to contact you?
						Morning
						Afternoon
						Evening
						Anytime
					

					
						Are you currently under contract with a REALTOR®?
						Yes
						Not yet
					

				

			

		


		
			Thank you for your submission

			
				Your request has been successfully submitted. We will contact you as soon as possible and set up a meeting with one of our financial partners at your earliest convenience.

Thank you,

Durham Region Association of REALTORS

			
		

	


	
	
		
			
			

			
			
			
			
			
				Request more information

				
					
						
						
						

						
						
						

						
					

					

					
						Are you currently under contract with a REALTOR®?
						Yes
						Not yet
					

				

			

		


		
			Thank you for your submission

			
				Your request has been successfully submitted. We will contact you as soon as possible with more information about this property.

Thank you,

Durham Region Association of REALTORS

			
		

	


	
	
		
			
			

			
			
			
			
			
				Book a viewing

				
					
						
						
						

						
						
						

						
					

					

					
						What is your preferred method to be contacted?
						Phone
						E-mail
					

					
						When is the best time to contact you?
						Morning
						Afternoon
						Evening
						Anytime
					

					
						Are you currently under contract with a REALTOR®?
						Yes
						Not yet
					

				

			

		


		
			Thank you for your submission

			
				Your request has been successfully submitted. We will contact you as soon as possible and set up a viewing at your earliest convenience.

Thank you,

Durham Region Association of REALTORS

			
		

	


	
	
		
			
			

			
			
			
			
			
				Share this property

				Send the details of this property with your friends.
Select one or more of your preferred services.

				
					
					
					
					
					
				

			

			
				Share with a Friend

				
					
						
						
						

						
						
						

						I thought that you might be interested in this property listing I found.
					

				

			

		


		
			Thank you for your submission

			
				Your message has been successfully submitted. Your friend will receive the details of this property and a link to view more soon.

Thank you,

Durham Region Association of REALTORS

			
		

	





				
				
 

				
				
					Oops!

					You need to correct the following issues before you can submit your request.
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						Register

						Log in

					
						Mortgage calculator

						Land transfer tax
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					Close

				


				
			

			

		

	











	
		

			
			

	Why register
as Preferred Client?

	
		When you register as a Preferred Client you gain access to thousands of additional properties,
ability to 
		


		Register today and instantly see more listings and take full advantage of many great features
that will help you find your next home easier than ever.
	

		My Favourites: Save desirable properties and custom property searches to your favourites list.
	My Comparisons: Easily compare all the properties you are interested in.


	
		Register
		Log in
	





	Compare properties
you're interested in

	
		When you register as a Preferred Client you gain access to thousands of additional properties,
ability to 
		


		Register today and instantly see more listings and take full advantage of many great features
that will help you find your next home easier than ever.
	

		My Favourites: Save desirable properties and custom property searches to your favourites list.
	My Comparisons: Easily compare all the properties you are interested in.


	
		Register
		Log in
	





	Save properties
to your favourites

	
		When you register as a Preferred Client you gain access to thousands of additional properties,
ability to 
		


		Register today and instantly see more listings and take full advantage of many great features
that will help you find your next home easier than ever.
	

		My Favourites: Save desirable properties and custom property searches to your favourites list.
	My Comparisons: Easily compare all the properties you are interested in.


	
		Register
		Log in
	





	Save favourite searches
and easily check later

	
		When you register as a Preferred Client you gain access to thousands of additional properties,
ability to 
		


		Register today and instantly see more listings and take full advantage of many great features
that will help you find your next home easier than ever.
	

		My Favourites: Save desirable properties and custom property searches to your favourites list.
	My Comparisons: Easily compare all the properties you are interested in.


	
		Register
		Log in
	





	Watch for new listings
and receive instant notifications!

	
		When you register as a Preferred Client you gain access to thousands of additional properties,
ability to 
		


		Register today and instantly see more listings and take full advantage of many great features
that will help you find your next home easier than ever.
	

		My Favourites: Save desirable properties and custom property searches to your favourites list.
	My Comparisons: Easily compare all the properties you are interested in.


	
		Register
		Log in
	





	View details for sold listings

	
		
		
			When you register as a Preferred Client you gain the ability to 
		


		Register today and instantly see more listings and take full advantage of many great features
that will help you find your next home easier than ever.
	

		My Favourites: Save desirable properties and custom property searches to your favourites list.
	My Comparisons: Easily compare all the properties you are interested in.


	
		Register now
		Client login
	





	Helpful Tips & Advice

	
		Your favourites list has more features besides saving properties or searches you are interested in.
Read about each section and its features below.
	

		Saved Properties: Save properties you are interested in. In addition, you can receive e-mail notifications when there are new changes such as more photos, price adjustments, open houses scheduled and if the property goes off the market.
	Saved Searches: Save your frequent or useful searches so you can easily search them later.
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						Preferred Clients

					

					
						Access more than 100,000 additional properties,
watch for new listings and receive automatic notifications.

						Learn more

						Log in

					

				


				


			

		

	




	
	



















	
	

	

